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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2011-02-19 - 10:10 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 30.61 ŚCIESZKO, Ewa AZS UŁ-PŁ. Łódź
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

kategoria 5

1. LEWIŃSKA, Karolina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 34.73 570 A
2. MARCZAK, Monika 91 MOSM Tychy 34.97 558 A
3. GRUCHALSKA, Natalia 96 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.01 556 A
4. BAZYL, Magdalena 97 AQARIUS Myślenice 35.11 551 A
5. MADEJA, Magdalena 96 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 35.23 546 A
6. DRATWIŃSKA, Julia 94 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.55 531 A
7. ŚWIECA, Kamila 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.56 531 R
8. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.63 528 R
9. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 36.30 499

10. PACOŃ, Kamila 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 36.76 480
11. KIT, Zuzanna 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 36.84 477
12. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.13 466
13. ZAJĄC, Dominika 95 MOSiR Mysłowice 37.33 459
14. RADOMSKA, SANDRA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 37.51 452
15. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 MKS - MOS Katowice 37.99 435
16. TROJANOWSKA, Zuzanna 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.25 395
17. NIESZPOREK, WIKTORIA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 39.27 394
18. GURGUL, Karolina 92 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 40.69 354
19. CZAJA, Barbara 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 41.69 329
20. HASPERT, Dorota 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.83 326
21. PŁOCISZKO, Ilona 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 42.92 302
22. KLUSKA, Anna 95 UKS Trójka Częstochowa 43.16 297
23. CISZEWSKA, Kamila 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 43.74 285
24. GOLEC, Aleksandra 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 43.87 282
25. KOLBER, Roksana SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim2 43.88 282
26. GÓRKIEWICZ, MICHALINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 44.92 263
27. BUL, Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 45.16 259
28. JANIK, Milena 99 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 45.88 247
29. WOLF, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 47.97 216
30. BOŚ, Konstancja 00 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 49.69 194
31. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 53.36 157

kategoria 4

1. LEWIŃSKA, Karolina 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 34.73 570 A
2. MARCZAK, Monika 91 MOSM Tychy 34.97 558 A
3. DRATWIŃSKA, Julia 94 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.55 531 A
4. GURGUL, Karolina 92 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 40.69 354

Kategoria 3

1. GRUCHALSKA, Natalia 96 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.01 556 A
2. MADEJA, Magdalena 96 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 35.23 546 A
3. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 35.63 528 R
4. ZAJĄC, Dominika 95 MOSiR Mysłowice 37.33 459
5. KLUSKA, Anna 95 UKS Trójka Częstochowa 43.16 297
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Kategoria 2

1. BAZYL, Magdalena 97 AQARIUS Myślenice 35.11 551 A
2. ŚWIECA, Kamila 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 35.56 531 R
3. ŚWIERCZEK, Monika 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 36.30 499
4. PACOŃ, Kamila 97 KS Piatka Chorzów 36.76 480
5. KIT, Zuzanna 97 Dziewiątka OSRiR KALISZ 36.84 477
6. WARMIŃSKA, Daria SO 98 RMKS Rybnik 37.13 466
7. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 MKS - MOS Katowice 37.99 435
8. TROJANOWSKA, Zuzanna 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.25 395
9. HASPERT, Dorota 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 41.83 326

10. PŁOCISZKO, Ilona 98 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 42.92 302
11. KOLBER, Roksana SO 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim2 43.88 282

Kategoria 1

1. RADOMSKA, SANDRA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 37.51 452
2. NIESZPOREK, WIKTORIA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 39.27 394
3. CZAJA, Barbara 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 41.69 329
4. CISZEWSKA, Kamila 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 43.74 285
5. GOLEC, Aleksandra 99 Wodnik 29 Katowice2 43.87 282
6. GÓRKIEWICZ, MICHALINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 44.92 263
7. BUL, Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 45.16 259
8. JANIK, Milena 99 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 45.88 247
9. WOLF, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 47.97 216

10. BOŚ, Konstancja 00 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 49.69 194
11. LEWANDOWSKA, Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 53.36 157


